
 2011 New State Envirothon
Score Sheet

County School Aquatics CEI Forestry Soils Wildlife OP Total

Allegany Cuba-Rushford Central 80 76 52 60 76 88.67 432.67

Bronx Bronx HS of Science 76 72 28 56 76 89.00 397.00

Brooklyn  Brooklyn Tech HS 48 64 36 56 44 58.67 306.67

Broome Union Endicott High School 64 60 44 36 76 56.67 336.67

Cattaraugus Hinsdale Central School 76 60 68 64 64 76.00 408.00

Cayuga Weedsport Central 60 48 60 52 52 86.00 358.00

Chautauqua Hewes Educational Center 72 68 76 64 68 82.00 430.00

Chenango Otselic Valley 76 48 36 32 60 53.33 305.33

Columbia Chatham High School 68 44 32 48 36 72.00 300.00

Cortland Cincinnatus High School 68 64 72 48 48 70.00 370.00

Erie Buffalo Area Homeschoolers 60 68 68 48 88 84.33 416.33

Franklin Franklin Academy HS 56 56 40 52 56 52.00 312.00

Fulton Oppenhheim-Ephrathah CS 72 48 52 60 68 49.67 349.67

Genesee Alexander CS 56 44 44 44 44 70.33 302.33

Hamilton Indian Lake Central School 36 60 48 56 44 38.67 282.67

Herkimer Poland Central School 60 40 52 48 64 55.67 319.67

Jefferson Alexandria High School 56 56 40 56 68 55.33 331.33

Lewis Copenhagen Central School 68 52 52 52 48 86.67 358.67

Madison Cazenovia Central School 60 40 36 40 52 56.67 284.67

Manhattan HS Environmental Studies 52 52 28 44 48 80.33 304.33

Monroe Churchville-Chili Senior HS 68 80 64 60 56 87.33 415.33

Montgomery Fonda Fultonville 60 60 56 40 48 65.33 329.33

Nassau Chaminade HS 84 84 52 64 64 88.00 436.00

Niagara Niagara Career Tech 68 56 56 32 56 52.33 320.33

Oneida Whitesboro High School 60 36 40 52 32 67.67 287.67

Onondaga Skaneateles HS 84 88 52 60 68 91.67 443.67

Ontario Geneva High 56 76 52 56 64 57.00 361.00

Orange Academy at Fox Hill 68 68 76 56 84 94.67 446.67
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Orleans L.A. Webber Jr./Sr. High 56 52 44 44 48 66.67 310.67

Oswego G Ray Bodley Fulton HS 72 68 72 48 76 69.00 405.00

Otsego Oneonta High School 68 64 68 48 56 84.00 388.00

Queens Benjamin M. Cardozo HS 60 68 40 60 68 91.67 387.67

Rensselaer Tech Valley HS 68 68 60 48 60 29.67 333.67

Saratoga Galway Central School 56 48 24 44 64 64.00 300.00

Schenectady Daunesburg HS 40 48 32 48 32 53.67 253.67

Schoharie Middleburgh Central School 60 48 40 32 52 42.67 274.67

Schuyler Bradford Central School 52 48 48 40 56 65.67 309.67

Staten Island Staten Island Tech School 64 68 60 56 56 91.00 395.00

St. Lawrence Parishville-Hopkinton CS 72 32 68 60 60 62.67 354.67

Suffolk Sachem North HS 72 68 32 52 60 86.67 370.67

Sullivan Eldred Central School 44 24 56 48 28 62.33 262.33

Tioga Candor HS 72 68 68 36 52 91.00 387.00

Tompkins Lansing HS 76 72 72 56 60 60.67 396.67

Warren North Warren Central 56 52 28 56 44 54.33 290.33

Wayne Red Creek High School 64 40 44 48 44 59.00 299.00

Westchester John Jay HS 76 68 84 48 72 84.17 432.17
Wyoming Perry Central High School 84 76 60 64 52 73.67 409.67
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County School Low High Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Average Final Score

Allegany Cuba-Rushford Central 162.00 188.00 174.00 176.00 182.00 177.33 88.67

Bronx Bronx HS of Science 140.00 196.00 170.00 172.00 192.00 178.00 89.00

Brooklyn  Brooklyn Tech HS 86.00 152.00 86.00 130.00 136.00 117.33 58.67

Broome Union Endicott High School 102.00 126.00 104.00 118.00 118.00 113.33 56.67

Cattaraugus Hinsdale Central 124.00 154.00 150.00 152.00 154.00 152.00 76.00

Cayuga Weedsport Central 144.00 188.00 170.00 172.00 174.00 172.00 86.00

Chautauqua Hewes Educational Center 164.00 196.00 152.00 152.00 188.00 164.00 82.00

Chenango Otselic Valley High School 62.00 138.00 104.00 106.00 110.00 106.67 53.33

Columbia Chatham High School 116.00 168.00 138.00 144.00 150.00 144.00 72.00

Cortland Cincinnatus High School 124.00 152.00 134.00 142.00 144.00 140.00 70.00

Erie Buffalo Area Homeschoolers 160.00 178.00 166.00 166.00 174.00 168.67 84.33

Franklin Franklin Academy HS 90.00 122.00 96.00 102.00 114.00 104.00 52.00

Fulton Oppenhheim-Ephrathah CS 74.00 126.00 88.00 94.00 116.00 99.33 49.67

Genesee Notre Dame High Scool 120.00 162.00 132.00 134.00 156.00 140.67 70.33

Hamilton Indian Lake Central School 40.00 110.00 68.00 76.00 88.00 77.33 38.67

Herkimer Herkimer BOCES 70.00 138.00 80.00 124.00 130.00 111.33 55.67

Jefferson Alexandria High School 92.00 122.00 100.00 114.00 118.00 110.67 55.33

Lewis Copenhagen High School 124.00 176.00 172.00 172.00 176.00 173.33 86.67

Madison Cazenovia High School 88.00 138.00 96.00 120.00 124.00 113.33 56.67

Manhattan HS Environmental Studies 152.00 180.00 154.00 164.00 164.00 160.67 80.33

Monroe Churchville-Chili Senior HS 152.00 184.00 172.00 174.00 178.00 174.67 87.33

Montgomery Fonda Fultonville Central 84.00 148.00 120.00 124.00 148.00 130.67 65.33

Nassau Chaminade HS 156.00 186.00 170.00 176.00 182.00 176.00 88.00

Niagara Niagara Career & Tech 74.00 158.00 104.00 104.00 106.00 104.67 52.33

Oneida Whitesboro High School 108.00 154.00 126.00 134.00 146.00 135.33 67.67

Onondaga Skaneateles HS 174.00 194.00 180.00 184.00 186.00 183.33 91.67
Ontario Geneva High 108.00 122.00 112.00 112.00 118.00 114.00 57.00
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County School Low High Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Average Final Score

Orange Academy at Fox Hill 176.00 196.00 182.00 192.00 194.00 189.33 94.67

Orleans L.A. Webber Jr./Sr. High 114.00 162.00 126.00 136.00 138.00 133.33 66.67

Oswego G Ray Bodley Fulton HS 128.00 172.00 130.00 132.00 152.00 138.00 69.00

Otsego Oneonta High School 128.00 188.00 166.00 166.00 172.00 168.00 84.00

Queens Benjamin M. Cardozo HS 180.00 192.00 180.00 180.00 190.00 183.33 91.67

Rensselaer Tech Valley HS 32.00 104.00 42.00 56.00 80.00 59.33 29.67

Saratoga Galway Central School 104.00 136.00 124.00 130.00 130.00 128.00 64.00

Schenectady Daunesburg HS 88.00 122.00 102.00 104.00 116.00 107.33 53.67

Schoharie Middleburgh Central School 64.00 112.00 78.00 88.00 90.00 85.33 42.67

Schuyler Bradford Central School 116.00 138.00 122.00 136.00 136.00 131.33 65.67

Staten Island Staten Island Tech School 166.00 188.00 180.00 182.00 184.00 182.00 91.00

St. Lawrence Parishville-Hopkinton CS 102.00 144.00 116.00 126.00 134.00 125.33 62.67

Suffolk Sachem North HS 162.00 180.00 166.00 174.00 180.00 173.33 86.67

Sullivan Eldred Central School 100.00 142.00 114.00 122.00 138.00 124.67 62.33

Tioga Candor HS 172.00 192.00 174.00 182.00 190.00 182.00 91.00

Tompkins Lansing HS 100.00 126.00 120.00 120.00 124.00 121.33 60.67

Ulster New Paltz HS 128.00 192.00 178.00 180.00 188.00 182.00 91.00

Warren North Warren Central 80.00 134.00 92.00 112.00 122.00 108.67 54.33

Wayne Red Creek 98.00 160.00 100.00 114.00 140.00 118.00 59.00

Westchester John Jay HS 92.00 180.00 166.00 166.00 173.00 168.33 84.17
Wyoming Perry Central School 130.00 174.00 136.00 142.00 164.00 147.33 73.67

County Low High Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Average Final Score
Orange 148.00 180.00 150.00 156.00 158.00 180.00 161.00 80.50
Onondaga 132.00 178.00 138.00 144.00 158.00 174.00 153.50 76.75
Queens 150.00 166.00 152.00 154.00 158.00 164.00 157.00 78.50
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